
SOLICITATION NUMBER:    CFOPD-25-I-017 
CAPTION:   Actuary Services 

Bid Abstract 

DATE:   Tuesday, February 25,2025 Bid Opening: 2 p.m. EST  CO Certification: ___________________ 

Bidder(s) 
Athena Cheiron GRS PRM Segal 

Base Year  
Transition fee 

Base Year Total 

$327.33 
$45,000.00 

$45,327.33 

$325.60 
0 

$325.60 

$318.75 
$49,000 

$49,318.75 

$322.60 
0 

$322.60 

$378.00 
$30,000.00 

30,378.00 
Option Year One Total 

$340.33 $332.20 $326.25 $330.60 $378.00 
Option Year Two Total 

$353.67 $338.80 $333.75 $338.80 $390.00 

Option Year Three Total 
$368.00 $345.60 $341.25 $347.00 $401.00 

Option Year Four Total 
$382.33 $352.40 $348.75 $355.80 $412.00 

Bid Total $46,771.67 $1,694.60 $50,668.75 $1,694.80 $31,959.00 

CBE Preference 
(reduction %), if 
applicable 

N/A N/A N/A 10 points N/A 

Evaluated Bid Total $46,771.67 $1,694.60 $50,668.75 $1,525.32 $31,959.00 

Ranking 4 2 5 1 3 

* The Bid Abstract is not a Notice of Award.  An award determination is made after the Contracting Officer evaluates all
submitted bids for responsibility and price reasonableness.  The evaluation was done based on the blended hourly rate.


