## SOLICITATION NUMBER: CFOPD-25-I-017 **CAPTION:** Actuary Services **Bid Abstract**

DATE: Tuesday, February 25,2025

Bid Opening: 2 p.m. EST

CO Certification: Inthan (1)

	Adhana Chainen CDS DDM				
Bidder(s)	Athena	Cheiron	GRS	PRM	Segal
Base Year	\$327.33	\$325.60	\$318.75	\$322.60	\$378.00
Transition fee	\$45,000.00	<u>0</u>	\$49,000	<u>0</u>	\$30,000.00
Base Year Total	\$45,327.33	\$325.60	\$49,318.75	\$322.60	30,378.00
Option Year One Total					
	\$340.33	\$332.20	\$326.25	\$330.60	\$378.00
Option Year Two Total	\$353.67	\$338.80	\$333.75	\$338.80	\$390.00
Option Year Three Total	\$368.00	\$345.60	\$341.25	\$347.00	\$401.00
Option Year Four Total	\$382.33	\$352.40	\$348.75	\$355.80	\$412.00
	\$46,771.67	\$1,694.60	\$50,668.75	\$1,694.80	\$31,959.00
Bid Total	. ,			. ,	
CBE Preference (reduction %), if applicable	N/A	N/A	N/A	10 points	N/A
Evaluated Bid Total	\$46,771.67	\$1,694.60	\$50,668.75	\$1,525.32	\$31,959.00
Ranking	4	2	5	1	3

\* The Bid Abstract is not a Notice of Award. An award determination is made after the Contracting Officer evaluates all submitted bids for responsibility and price reasonableness. The evaluation was done based on the blended hourly rate.